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Your Councillors 
July 2018 

 
 
Cllr Janet Foster (Chairman) 
Tel:  01420 563993 
Janet.foster@fourmarksvillage.co.uk 
Committees:  
Finance & GP (Chair), Open Space 

Cllr Dave Mills 
Tel:  01420 561493 
David.mills@fourmarksvillage.co.uk 
Committees: 
Open Space 

Cllr Anne Tomlinson (Vice Chairman) 
Tel:  01420 587865 
Anne.tomlinson@fourmarksvillage.co.uk 
Committees: 
Finance & GP, Open Space (Chair), Planning 

Cllr Neil Bonter 
Tel: 01420 560664 
Neil.bonter@fourmarksvillage.co.uk 
Committees: 
 

Cllr Tim Brake 
Tel:  01420 562691 
Tim.brake@fourmarksvillage.co.uk 
Committees: 
Planning 

Cllr John Davis 
Tel:  01420 560010  
John.davis@fourmarksvillage.co.uk 
Committees: 
Finance & GP, Open Space 

Cllr John Hammond 
Tel:  01420 564498 
John.hammond@fourmarksvillage.co.uk 
Committees: 
Planning   

Cllr Simon Thomas 
Tel:  01420 561552 
Simon.thomas@fourmarksvillage.co.uk 
Committees: 
Finance & GP, Planning (Chair) 

Cllr Shaun McCarthy 
Tel: 07835 377244 
Shaun.mccarthy@fourmarksvillage.co.uk 
Committees: 
Planning 

Cllr Davie Edgar 
Tel: 01420 568175 
Davie.edgar@fourmarksvillage.co.uk 
Committees: 
Open Space 

 
 

District Councillors 
 

Cllr Deborah Jackson     Cllr Ingrid Thomas   
Fir Tree Cottage      40 Telegraph Lane 
Hussell Lane      Four Marks 
Medstead GU34 5PF     GU34 5AX 
Tel: 07484 167743     Tel: 01420 561552    
Email: deborah.jackson@easthants.gov.uk   Email: Ingrid.thomas@easthants.gov.uk  
 
 

County Councillor, Alton Rural 
Cllr Mark Kemp-Gee, Park House, Upper Wield, Nr Alresford, Hampshire SO24 9RU 

Tel: 01420 563923  Email:  mark.kemp-gee@hants.gov.uk 
 
 

Clerk to the Council 
Sarah GOUDIE 

Unit 8B, Redhill Farm, Red Hill, Medstead, Hampshire, GU34 5EE 
Tel: 01420 768284   e-mail:  clerk@fourmarkspc.co.uk 

WEBSITE:  www.fourmarksvillage.co.uk 
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